1
CSM_E2CY_DS_E_3_1
Aluminum-detecting Proximity Sensor (Separate Amplifier Type)
E2CY
Simple Teaching Function for Simple
Sensitivity Adjustment.
Easy-to-see Excess Gain Level
Indicators.
• Detects aluminum, copper, and other non-ferrous metal objects.
• Compact Flat Sensors with a wide range of Sensing Heads.
• Eight easy-to-see excess gain level indicators.
• Fluororesin Sensor Head for applications requiring resistance to
chemicals. (E2CY-C2AF)
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 6.]
Appearance Stable sensing distance Model
M5 E2CY-X1R5A 3M
5.4 dia. E2CY-C1R5A-1 3M
8 dia. E2CY-C2A 3M
Flat E2CY-V3A 3M
8 dia. E2CY-C2AF 3M
Shielded
1.5 mm
2 mm
3 mm
2 mm
Amplifier Units
Output configuration Model
DC 3-wire
NPN open collector E2CY-T11 2M
Note: The E2CY-C2AF is also available with a 5-m cable. Specify the cable length at the end of the model number (e.g., E2CY-C2AF 5M).
E2CY
2
Ratings and Specifications